
 

 

  
Q1/2015 Q4/2014

Total -13.55  -16.52

Europe -12.23  -4.03

Canada -7.61  5.87

Latin America -0.10  1.67

Caribbean 7.41  -1.16

Asia -1.39  -16.23

 China -0.34 -0.71

 Hong Kong 0.92 -11.31

 India -0.25 -0.07

 Indonesia -0.02 -

 Japan 1.86 0.18

 South Korea 1.07 -0.22

 Malaysia -0.30 -0.16

 Singapore -0.18 -2.08

 Taiwan -0.40 -0.73

 Thailand 0.14 0.05

Africa -0.62  0.25

Australia 0.94  2.88

Foreign purchase of 
US stocks (US$b)

 
  

Q1/2015 Q4/2014

Total -39.07*  -38.95

Europe -19.65  -15.70

Canada -1.01  -4.04

Latin America 1.95  0.44

Caribbean -4.16  -2.19

Asia -11.10  -15.59

 China 0.32 0.47

 Hong Kong -2.19 -4.37

 India -1.91 -0.68

 Japan -1.43 2.54

 South Korea -1.96 -9.19

 Singapore -1.68 -4.24

 Taiwan -2.32 -1.22

 Thailand -0.01 0.33

Africa 0.08  -0.18

Australia -1.42  -1.61

US purchase of 
foreign stocks (US$b)

Source: US Treasury

*A negative entry is a net purchase

Sell calls


